
Lined out dates have been cancelled.

Updated: 1/13/24

Green color Indicates a Special Events Tournament is being played that date

Date of Tee Put Pickup/ Pay Pay
Play Time Location Organizer Out Score By Amount

Monday, January 1, 2024 9:40 No Golf Jerry HIcks
Monday, January 8, 2024 9:40 *Boundary Oak Jerry HIcks Harry Oberle Jerry Hicks

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 10:00 Franklin Canyon Jerry HIcks Jerry Hicks Dopn Schroeder Jan-9 $42)
Monday, January 22, 2024 9:00 Lone Tree Jerry HIcks Don Schroeder Chalrie Guthrie Jan-14 $54)

Monday, January 29, 2024 10:32 Diablo Creek Jerry HIcks Charlie Guthrie David Harris Jan-18 $47)

Monday, February 5, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Harry Oberle David Harris Frank Portillo -- --
Monday, February 12, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Harry Oberle Frank Portillo -- --
Tuesday, February 20, 2024 9:35 San Ramon Harry Oberle Feb-11 R$48-W$36
Monday, February 26, 2024 9:54 Chardonnay Harry Oberle Feb-17 $50)

Monday, March 4, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Fred Schafer --
Monday, March 11, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Fred Schafer --
Tuesday, March 19, 2024 10:02 Rancho Solano Fred Schafer Mar-10 $51)
Monday, March 25, 2024 10:21 Paradise Valley Fred Schafer Mar-13 $51)

Monday, April 1, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Bernie Wroblewski
Monday, April 8, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Bernie Wroblewski

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 9:36 Chardonnay Bernie Wroblewski Apr-7 $50)
Monday, April 22, 2024 9:30 Lake Chabot Bernie Wroblewski Apr-13 $40)

Monday, April 29, 2024 10:00 Las Positas Bernie Wroblewski Apr-20 $55)

Monday, May 6, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Tom O'Brien
Monday, May 13, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Tom O'Brien
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:36 San Ramon Tom O'Brien May-12 R$48-W$36

Monday, May 27, 2024 No Golf Tom O'Brien

Monday, June 3, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Don Schroeder -- --
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Monday, June 10, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Don Schroeder -- --
Tuesday, June 18, 2024 10:02 Rancho Solano Don Schroeder            Jun-9 $51)
Monday, June 24, 2024 10:01 Paradise Valley Don Schroeder Jun-15 $51)

Monday, July 1, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak
Monday, July 8, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024

Monday, July 29, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Phil Goff
Monday, August 12, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Phil Goff
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Phil Goff
Monday, August 26, 2024 Phil Goff

Monday, September 2, 2024 No Golf

Monday, September 9, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Monday, September 23, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Richard Madden -- --

Monday, October 14, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Richard Madden -- --

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Richard Madden

Monday, October 28, 2024 Richard Madden

Monday, November 4, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Harry Oberle -- --

Monday, November 11, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Harry Oberle -- --

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Harry Oberle
Monday, November 25, 2024 Harry Oberle

Thursday, December 2, 0202 9:40 Boundary Oak Dirk Meyer

Monday, December 9, 2024 9:40 Boundary Oak Dirk Meyer

Monday, December 16, 2024 Dirk Meyer

Monday, December 23, 2024 No Golf
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Monday, December 30, 2024


